Platz Name
Wiener Hochflieger
1 Lung, Robert

Kopenhagener Elstern

1 Jungnickel, Elke
Hamburger Flugkalotten

1 Jungnickel, Ingolf
Demkesh

1 Winterling, Frank

2 Duchow, Christian

3 Jungnickel, Kjell

Jungnickel, Kjell

Stralsunder Hochflieger

1 Dabel, Heinz
2 Ziegler, Rolf
Débel, Heinz

Tippler
1 Sturm, Agron

Orientalische Roller
1 Lhotsky, Peter

Birmingham Roller
1 Winterling, Frank
Winterling, Frank

Tabellel
Hochflugergebnisse 2024

Pkt. Min Index

857 253 3,39
28 28 1
18 18 1
205 65 3,15
164 56 2,93
142 64 2,22
39 39 1
335 111 3,02
287 65 4,42
214 106 2,02
1180 256 4,61

Rollerergebnisse 2024

97 17 5,71
206 28 7,36
91 30 3,03

Tiere

Richter

12 Hartmann,Wolfgang

6 Odemann, Rolf
3 Odemann, Rolf
3 Jungnickel, Kjell
3 Jungnickel, Kjell

4 Odemann, Rolf
3 Duchow, Christian

12 Sypnewski, Manfred
12 Greulich, Thomas
12 Sypnewski, Manfred

7 Ziegler / Greulich

3 Hemmerling, Arno

3 Jungnickel, Kjell
3 Jungnickel, Kjell

Birmingham Roller Kit-Flug-Ergebnisse 2024

1 Ungar, Helmut

Culbutant Francais
1 Lhotsky, Peter

Drehflugtaubenergebnisse 2024

Griechische Dounekia

1 Jungnickel, Kjell
1 Winterling, Frank
3 Duchow, Christian

Winterling, Frank
Jungnickel, Kjell
Duchow, Christian
Duchow, Christian

152,88

Purzlerergebnisse 2024

197 14 14,07

560
560
520
520
480
440
150
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Q1,4xT1,3 x84 Pkt

Ritz, Peter

3 Hemmerling, Arno

Duchow, Christian
Jungnickel, Kjell
Jungnickel, Kjell
Jungnickel, Kjell
Duchow, Christian
Jungnickel, Kjell
Jungnickel, Kjell
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Tirkische Donek

1
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Winterling, Frank
Winterling, Frank
Duchow, Christian
Goke, Bodo
Jungnickel, Kjell
Goke, Bodo
Winterling, Frank
Duchow, Christian

560
390
280
280
220
150
150
140
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Jungnickel, Kjell
Jungnickel, Kjell
Jungnickel, Kjell
Winterling, Frank
Odemann, Rolf
Winterling, Frank
Jungnickel, Kjell
Jungnickel, Kjell
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